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 37 37WARSAW  413 OH7005496  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  6

 21 21WEST LAFAYETTE  413 OH7005498  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  6

 28 28COAL GROVE  413 OH7005564  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  5

 35 38GALLIPOLIS  413 OH7005567 -3-3 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  0

 16 21IRONTON  413 OH7005573 -5-5 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  0

 35 31JACKSON  413 OH7005574  4 0 0 1 30900 UNITED STATES  0

 10 12WELLSTON  413 OH7005597 -2-2 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  1

 21 22ALEXANDER L C  413 OH7005603 -1-1 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  0

 13 12AMANDA  413 OH7005604  1 0 0 0 10900 UNITED STATES  2

 20 20ATHENS  413 OH7005605  0-1 1 0 00900 UNITED STATES  1

 15 14BELPRE  413 OH7005607  1 0 0 0 10900 UNITED STATES  0

 30 29BEVERLY  413 OH7005608  1-1 0 0 20900 UNITED STATES  2

 9 11CARROLL  413 OH7005610 -2-4 0 0 20900 UNITED STATES  1

 9 8CENTERBURG  413 OH7005611  1 0 0 0 10900 UNITED STATES  3

 6 6CHAUNCEY DOVER L C  413 OH7005612  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  6

 20 21CHESTERHILL  413 OH7005613 -1-1 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  5

 6 6DANVILLE  413 OH7005615  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  6

 35 35DUNCAN FALLS PHILO  413 OH7005616  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  18

 12 13ETNA  413 OH7005617 -1-1 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  4

 17 19FRAZEYSBURG  413 OH7005618 -2-3 0 0 10900 UNITED STATES  0

 22 22GLENFORD  413 OH7005621  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  8

 20 15HEATH  413 OH7005622  5-1 4 0 20900 UNITED STATES  3

 20 14HEBRON  413 OH7005623  6 0 0 2 40900 UNITED STATES  0

 12 11EAST KNOX L C  413 OH7005624  1 0 0 1 00900 UNITED STATES  5

 29 29LANCASTER  413 OH7005626  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  9

 12 12LANCASTER TARHE  413 OH7005627  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  18

 56 59LICKING VALLEY L C  413 OH7005628 -3-3 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  0

 23 16LOGAN  413 OH7005630  7 0 0 0 70900 UNITED STATES  0

 46 50MARIETTA NOON  413 OH7005631 -4-4 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  1

 102 117MILLERSPORT  413 OH7005633 -15-22 1 1 50900 UNITED STATES  0

 14 13MOUNT VERNON  413 OH7005635  1 0 0 1 00900 UNITED STATES  5

 48 48NEWARK  413 OH7005637  0-1 1 0 00900 UNITED STATES  4

 38 39PATASKALA  413 OH7005640 -1-11 0 0 100900 UNITED STATES  0

 58 57PICKERINGTON  413 OH7005641  1-3 0 0 40900 UNITED STATES  0

 11 10POMEROY MIDDLEPORT  413 OH7005642  1 0 0 0 10900 UNITED STATES  0

 6 6ROSEVILLE  413 OH7005643  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  6

 43 43RUSHVILLE UNION  413 OH7005644  0-1 0 0 10900 UNITED STATES  4

 10 10SCENIC HILLS L C  413 OH7005645  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  5

 12 12SOMERSET  413 OH7005646  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  6
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 24 24SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP  413 OH7005648  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  7

 15 14SUMMIT STATION  413 OH7005649  1 0 0 0 10900 UNITED STATES  5

 19 20THORNVILLE  413 OH7005650 -1-1 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  3

 26 27THE PLAINS  413 OH7042384 -1-1 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  4

 20 20CARROLL BLOOM  413 OH7053587  0 0 0 0 00900 UNITED STATES  2

 11 7ZANESVILLE HOST  413 OH7066934  4 0 1 0 30900 UNITED STATES  0

 23 19Pleasantville  413 OH7172305  4-1 0 1 40900 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  7  8  71  1,115 1,118  53 -3 46
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